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Nro

783
784
797
773
778
77
792
766
768
781
782
776
772
791
793
787
775
779
790
771
789
770
788
794
769
767
774
780
785

RKM-VIESTI

Joukkue

Saskon

NCC 1

Kivi & Rulla
SRV 1
Finnmap 2
Finnmap 1
JSO 1

Poyryn tytot 1
Hartela 1
IS-plan 2
Nissinen
Metséamonologi
Herrasmiehet 2
Tanera

YIT Rakennus
Tilakeskus 1
HKR 1
Finnmap 3
SRV seniorit
Herrasmiehet 1
Tilakeskus 3
Leidit
Tilakeskus 2
VTT 1

Hartela 2
POyryn tytot 2
SRV 2

IS-plan 1

NCC 2

Siikaranta 19.6.2012

1. osuus

Pekka Muukkonen
Ville Raikkdnen
Pasi Nieminen
Seppo Lamberg
Jenni Vapaaoksa
Jane Mononen
Mika Salo

Eeva Luukkonen
Jouko Niemi
Tuomo Miettinen
Jarmo Jumppanen
Tero Aaltonen
Raino Maatta
Seppo Kuokkanen
Toivo Ryhénen
Marten Lindholm
llkka Wastimo
Timo Helenius
Mauri Hankonen
Kauko Muikku
Vesa Lehtomaki
Helena Luoma
Pentti Salo

Tomi Viitanen
Voitto Torniainen
Eeva Kylakoski
Tuomas Nupponen
Pasi Kivimaki
Mikko Leino

0:23:52
0:22:49
0:23:55
0:22:45
0:34:13
0:22:20
0:44:18
0:31:17
0:31:52
0:32:27
0:31:58
0:24:43
0:35:23
0:31:40
0:31:54
0:44:43
0:44:32
0:44:38
1:16:57
0:45:54
0:43:28
2:04:58
0:46:54
0:50:59
1:21:23
0:44:48
0:30:42
0:44:17

HYL

2. 0suus

Petteri Muukkonen
Janne Hietala
Manu Mutka
Juhani Katko
Heikki Aalto

Matti Parssinen
Suvi Kujala

Erja Raiko

Timo Torniainen
Jori Weltner
Tuomo Puustinen
Salla Lehto

Mika Kuokkanen
Esko Tuliniemi
Reijo Wastimo
Jouko Snellman
Erkki Latvasto
Tapio Leino

Ali Siren

Arvo Olkkonen
Jukka Jarvenranta
Riitta Hyppodnen
Raimo Jarvinen
Markus Porthin
Pentti Uutela

Kirsi Virolainen-Borg
Ari Ranki

Petri Hannila

Ossi Ranta-Koémi

Laheta huomautukset

atso.makinen@ atsoft.fi

0:19:51
0:28:10
0:21:05
0:29:52
0:28:54
0:28:32
0:30:19
0:33:00
0:35:35
0:40:41
0:29:09
0:48:05
0:28:15
0:44:18
0:58:11
0:44:42
0:34:32
0:45:42
1:02:15
1:.07:17
1:35:42
1:12:40
0:43:49
0:34:24
1:21:29

HYL

HYL

HYL
1:12:04

3. osuus

Juuso Tupitsa
Kimmo Liljestrom
Markku ljas
Markku Nieminen
Ville Tanskanen
Emil Johansson
Olli Moisander
Lotta Raberg
Harri Rinne

Antti Rantala
Heimo Jumppanen
Satu Hamalainen
Simo Luoma
Taneli Halonen
Seppo Kokkonen
Kari Niitymaki
Antero Taipale
Rami Yla-Pontinen
Sakari Wikstrom
Pertti Helin
Tuomo Virolainen
Lea Asmi

Pentti Vauhkonen
Tuomas Helin
Martti Virolainen
Saija Miettinen
Antti Aalto
Antero Korpela
Jussi Hietala

0:24:03
0:21:51
0:40:48
0:36:43
0:28:48
0:41:28
0:21:23
0:34:55
0:35:05
0:31:20
0:50:46
0:41:55
0:59:30
0:50:53
0:38:15
0:43:23
1:01:04
0:50:08
0:45:26
1:12:48
1:19:50
1:07:44

HYL

HYL

HYL
0:42:33
0:40:37
0:36:33

HYL

yht.

1:07:46
1:12:50
1:25:48
1:29:20
1:31:55
1:32:20
1:36:00
1:39:12
1:42:32
1:44:28
1:51:53
1:54:43
2:03:08
2:06:51
2:08:20
2:12:48
2:20:08
2:20:28
3:04:38
3:05:59
3:39:00
4:25:22
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